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CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CEATB)
CEAF2B)
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CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CATBE)
CEAF2B)
CAFBE)

Major
4
AT ARG LA
KAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
AT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT SR HE LA
KAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
KAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT SR HE LA
KAT ARG TR
AT SR HE LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
KAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
KAT ARG TR
AT SR HE LA
AT ARG TR
AT SR HE LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
TKAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
KAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
KAT ARG TR
AT SR HE LA
KAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
KAT ARG TR
AT SR HE LA
KAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
KAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
KAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA
KAT ARG TR
AT ARG LA

Class
YER
0819233
0819233
0819232
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0819232
0819232
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0819231
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0819233
0819232
0819235
0819232
0819233
0819232
0819234
0819235
0819231
0819233
0819231
0819235
0819234
0819235
0819232
0819234
0819235
0819233
0819234
0819233
0819232
0819231
0819231
0819233
0819235
0819233
0819233
0819233
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0819233
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0819235
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0819235
0819235
0819233
0819234
0819231
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0819233
0819231
0819235
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3. 7245 1/151
3.625 2/151
3. 5857 3/151
3. 5552 4/151
3. 5228 5/151
3. 4991 6/151
3. 4928 7/151
3.4318 8/151
3. 4084 9/151
3.4073  10/151
3.3924  11/151
3.2954  12/151
3.2876  13/151
3.2284  14/151
3.227 15/151
3.2147  16/151
3.2144  17/151
3.1903  18/151
3.1503  19/151
3.1482  20/151
3.1299  21/151
3.1216  22/151
3.1193  23/151
3.1173  24/151
3.1095  25/151
3.0962  26/151
3.0061  27/151
3.0865  28/151
3.0656  29/151
3.0517  30/151
3.0307  31/151
3.0267  32/151
3.0203  33/151
3.0162  34/151
2.9985  35/151
2.9768  36/151
2.9621  37/151
2.9434  38/151
2.942 39/151
2.9326  40/151
2.9199  41/151
2.9191  42/151
2.9081  43/151
2.8992  44/151
2.8969  45/151
2.8913  46/151
2.8899  47/151
2.8886  48/151
2.885 49/151
2.8803  50/151
2.8774  51/151
2. 868 52/151
2.8576  53/151
2.8294  54/151
2.8214  55/151
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081923415
081923530
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081923526
081923514
081923409
081923419
081923313
081923117
081923508
081923218
081923113
081923229
081923431
081923531
081923110
081923122
081923307
081923304
081923511
081923414
081923519
081923326
081923228
081923201
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